_ CITIZENS

PROPERTY INSURANCE CORPORATION

06-30-2024

PR-M Wind Coverage
PR-M Exclude Wind Coverage

PR-M
PR-W Wind Coverage

PR-W
CR-M Exclude Wind Coverage

CR-M Wind Coverage

CR-M
CR-W Wind Coverage

CR-W
CNR-M Wind Coverage

CNR-M
CNR-W Wind Coverage

CNR-W
Citizens Total

1) Personal Residential Exposure Includes Coverages A-D, except DP1/MDP1/MD1, Which Excludes Coverages B and D.

Citizens Property Insurance Corporation

Detail By Product Line

Excludes Takeouts

Report Run Date : 07-08-2024

Reported Period : 06-30-2024

Dade, Broward, Palm Beach and Monroe
Remainder of State

State Total
Dade, Broward, Palm Beach and Monroe
Remainder of State

State Total

State Total
Dade, Broward, Palm Beach and Monroe
Remainder of State

State Total

State Total
Dade, Broward, Palm Beach and Monroe
Remainder of State

State Total
Dade, Broward, Palm Beach and Monroe
Remainder of State

State Total

State Total
Dade, Broward, Palm Beach and Monroe
Remainder of State

State Total

State Total
Dade, Broward, Palm Beach and Monroe
Remainder of State

State Total

State Total
Dade, Broward, Palm Beach and Monroe
Remainder of State

State Total

State Total

State Total

2) Commercial Exposure Includes Building, Other Structures and Business Personal Property.

7/8/2024 6:18:52 PM

Policies Inforce
387,964
679,770

1,067,734
26,726
14,831

41,557

1,109,291
62,360
28,162

90,522
90,522
136

62

198
1,443
1,334
2,777
2,975
3,120
1,212
4,332
4,332
923
1,311
2,234
2,234
2,843
1,298
4,141
4,141
1,213,495

Building Count
387,964
679,770

1,067,734
26,726
14,831

41,557

1,109,291
62,360
28,162

90,522
90,522
456
207
663
9,847
11,740
21,587
22,250
9,008
4,656
13,664
13,664
1,148
2,213
3,361
3,361
4,062
2,589
6,651
6,651
1,245,739

Risk Count
387,964
679,770

1,067,734
26,726
14,831

41,557

1,109,291
62,360
28,162

90,522
90,522
549
311
860
10,710
13,991
24,701
25,561
12,475
7,087
19,562
19,562
1,148
2,213
3,361
3,361
4,128
2,743
6,871
6,871
1,255,168

Current Month-End
Premium With Surcharge
$1,410,804,998
$1,550,836,619
$2,961,641,617

$40,214,441
$11,665,942
$51,880,383

$3,013,522,000

$246,658,043
$74,247,105
$320,905,148
$320,905,148
$3,880,952
$2,009,900
$5,890,852
$133,105,982
$125,226,796
$258,332,778
$264,223,630
$400,892,069
$147,277,771
$548,169,840
$548,169,840
$13,142,980
$15,994,614
$29,137,594
$29,137,594
$43,429,904
$18,006,651
$61,436,555
$61,436,555

$4,237,394,767

Total Exposure
$113,985,195,365
$253,376,733,633

$367,361,928,998
$6,253,942,496
$4,262,622,977
$10,516,565,473
$377,878,494,471
$30,373,074,935
$12,988,869,095
$43,361,944,030
$43,361,944,030
$1,392,257,800
$884,276,200
$2,276,534,000
$18,671,799,292
$18,196,825,083
$36,868,624,375
$39,145,158,375
$34,467,813,303
$18,953,212,884
$53,421,026,187
$53,421,026,187
$1,013,632,037
$1,947,042,976
$2,960,675,013
$2,960,675,013
$2,211,963,650
$1,398,951,773
$3,610,915,423
$3,610,915,423
$520,378,213,499

Policies Inforce
5,687
13,782
19,469
323
340

663

20,132
94

(65)
29
29

3
“4)
(1

(45)

(44)

(89)

(90)

(35)

(47)

(82)

(82)

25

34

34
(26)
14
(12)
(12)
20,011

Building Count
5,687
13,782
19,469
323
340
663
20,132
94
(65)
29
29
25
(36)
(11)
(549)
(747)
(1,296)
(1,307)
(166)
(332)
(498)
(498)
7
31
(24)
(24)
(48)
13
(35)
(35)
18,297

Change From Prior Month

Risk Count Premium With Surcharge
5,687 ($1,377,455,697)
13,782 ($1,498,516,239)
19,469 ($2,875,971,936)
323 ($39,672,638)
340 ($11,441,069)
663 ($51,113,707)
20,132 ($2,927,085,643)
94 $3,361,771
(65) $1,338,064
29 $4,699,835
29 $4,699,835
28 $120,563
(50) ($125,509)
(22) ($4,946)
(559) ($5,560,014)
(848) ($7,799,245)
(1,407) ($13,359,259)
(1.429) ($13,364,205)
(283) ($6,236,435)
(480) ($6,965,367)
(763) ($13,201,802)
(763) ($13,201,802)
7 $137,135
(31 ($500,902)
(24) ($363,767)
(24) ($363,767)
(52) ($7,550)
7 $196,309
(45) $188,759
(45) $188,759
17,900 $64,395,177

Total Exposure
($111,146,733,283)
($246,912,795,636)

($358,059,528,919)
($6,126,711,235)
($4,165,949,102)

($10,292,660,337)
($368,352,189,256)
($84,076,041)
($71,372,687)
($155,448,728)
($155,448,728)
$55,318,600
($68,317,700)
($12,999,100)
($662,228,474)
($1,178,997,345)
($1,841,225,819)
($1,854,224,919)
($1,368,107,990)
($596,631,600)
($1,964,739,590)
($1,964,739,590)
($1,625,900)
($93,384,418)
($95,010,318)
($95,010,318)
($34,318,138)
$2,834,664
($31,483,474)
($31,483,474)
$2,411,876,186



