

Citizens Property Insurance Corporation
Detail By Product Line
Excludes Takeouts
Report Run Date : 07-08-2024
Reported Period : 06-30-2024

06-30-2024		Current Month-End					Change From Prior Month				
		Policies Inforce	<b>Building Count</b>	Risk Count	Premium With Surcharge	Total Exposure	Policies Inforce	<b>Building Count</b>	Risk Count	Premium With Surcharge	Total Exposure
PR-M Wind Coverage	Dade, Broward, Palm Beach and Monroe	387,964	387,964	387,964	\$1,410,804,998	\$113,985,195,365	5,687	5,687	5,687	(\$1,377,455,697)	(\$111,146,733,283)
	Remainder of State	679,770	679,770	679,770	\$1,550,836,619	\$253,376,733,633	13,782	13,782	13,782	(\$1,498,516,239)	(\$246,912,795,636)
	State Total	1,067,734	1,067,734	1,067,734	\$2,961,641,617	\$367,361,928,998	19,469	19,469	19,469	(\$2,875,971,936)	(\$358,059,528,919)
PR-M Exclude Wind Coverage	Dade, Broward, Palm Beach and Monroe	26,726	26,726	26,726	\$40,214,441	\$6,253,942,496	323	323	323	(\$39,672,638)	(\$6,126,711,235)
	Remainder of State	14,831	14,831	14,831	\$11,665,942	\$4,262,622,977	340	340	340	(\$11,441,069)	(\$4,165,949,102)
	State Total	41,557	41,557	41,557	\$51,880,383	\$10,516,565,473	663	663	663	(\$51,113,707)	(\$10,292,660,337)
PR-M	State Total	1,109,291	1,109,291	1,109,291	\$3,013,522,000	\$377,878,494,471	20,132	20,132	20,132	(\$2,927,085,643)	(\$368,352,189,256)
PR-W Wind Coverage	Dade, Broward, Palm Beach and Monroe	62,360	62,360	62,360	\$246,658,043	\$30,373,074,935	94	94	94	\$3,361,771	(\$84,076,041)
	Remainder of State	28,162	28,162	28,162	\$74,247,105	\$12,988,869,095	(65)	(65)	(65)	\$1,338,064	(\$71,372,687)
	State Total	90,522	90,522	90,522	\$320,905,148	\$43,361,944,030	29	29	29	\$4,699,835	(\$155,448,728)
PR-W	State Total	90,522	90,522	90,522	\$320,905,148	\$43,361,944,030	29	29	29	\$4,699,835	(\$155,448,728)
CR-M Exclude Wind Coverage	Dade, Broward, Palm Beach and Monroe	136	456	549	\$3,880,952	\$1,392,257,800	3	25	28	\$120,563	\$55,318,600
	Remainder of State	62	207	311	\$2,009,900	\$884,276,200	(4)	(36)	(50)	(\$125,509)	(\$68,317,700)
	State Total	198	663	860	\$5,890,852	\$2,276,534,000	(1)	(11)	(22)	(\$4,946)	(\$12,999,100)
CR-M Wind Coverage	Dade, Broward, Palm Beach and Monroe	1,443	9,847	10,710	\$133,105,982	\$18,671,799,292	(45)	(549)	(559)	(\$5,560,014)	(\$662,228,474)
	Remainder of State	1,334	11,740	13,991	\$125,226,796	\$18,196,825,083	(44)	(747)	(848)	(\$7,799,245)	(\$1,178,997,345)
	State Total	2,777	21,587	24,701	\$258,332,778	\$36,868,624,375	(89)	(1,296)	(1,407)	(\$13,359,259)	(\$1,841,225,819)
CR-M	State Total	2,975	22,250	25,561	\$264,223,630	\$39,145,158,375	(90)	(1,307)	(1,429)	(\$13,364,205)	(\$1,854,224,919)
CR-W Wind Coverage	Dade, Broward, Palm Beach and Monroe	3,120	9,008	12,475	\$400,892,069	\$34,467,813,303	(35)	(166)	(283)	(\$6,236,435)	(\$1,368,107,990)
	Remainder of State	1,212	4,656	7,087	\$147,277,771	\$18,953,212,884	(47)	(332)	(480)	(\$6,965,367)	(\$596,631,600)
	State Total	4,332			\$548,169,840	\$53,421,026,187	(82)	(498)	(763)	(\$13,201,802)	(\$1,964,739,590)
CR-W	State Total	4,332	13,664	19,562	\$548,169,840	\$53,421,026,187	(82)	(498)	(763)	(\$13,201,802)	(\$1,964,739,590)
CNR-M Wind Coverage	Dade, Broward, Palm Beach and Monroe	923	1,148	1,148	\$13,142,980	\$1,013,632,037	9	7	7	\$137,135	(\$1,625,900)
	Remainder of State	1,311	2,213	2,213	\$15,994,614	\$1,947,042,976	25	(31)	(31)	(\$500,902)	(\$93,384,418)
	State Total	2,234	3,361	3,361	\$29,137,594	\$2,960,675,013	34	(24)	(24)	(\$363,767)	(\$95,010,318)
CNR-M	State Total	2,234	3,361	3,361	\$29,137,594	\$2,960,675,013	34	(24)	(24)	(\$363,767)	(\$95,010,318)
CNR-W Wind Coverage	Dade, Broward, Palm Beach and Monroe	2,843	4,062	4,128	\$43,429,904	\$2,211,963,650	(26)	(48)	(52)	(\$7,550)	(\$34,318,138)
	Remainder of State	1,298	2,589	2,743	\$18,006,651	\$1,398,951,773	14	13	7	\$196,309	\$2,834,664
	State Total	4,141	6,651	6,871	\$61,436,555	\$3,610,915,423	(12)	(35)	(45)	\$188,759	(\$31,483,474)
CNR-W	State Total	4,141	6,651	6,871	\$61,436,555	\$3,610,915,423	(12)	(35)	(45)	\$188,759	(\$31,483,474)
Citizens Total	State Total	1,213,495	1,245,739	1,255,168	\$4,237,394,767	\$520,378,213,499	20,011	18,297	17,900	\$64,395,177	\$2,411,876,186

<sup>1)</sup> Personal Residential Exposure Includes Coverages A-D, except DP1/MDP1/MD1, Which Excludes Coverages B and D.

<sup>2)</sup> Commercial Exposure Includes Building, Other Structures and Business Personal Property.